
DAY 11:30am 12:30am 1:30pm 2:30pm

Mon 16 Jan Octonauts Stage 
Show 

Octonauts Meet and 
Greets

Octonauts Stage 
Show 

Photo opportunity 
with AO Trophies

Tue 17 Jan PJ Masks Stage Show PJ Masks Meet and 
Greets 

PJ Masks Stage Show Photo opportunity 
with AO Trophies

Wed 18 Jan Spider-Man Stage 
Show

Spider-Man Meet and 
Greets  

Spider-Man Stage 
Show 

Photo opportunity 
with AO Trophies

Thur 19 Jan Paddington Stage 
Show

Paddington Meet and 
Greets 

Paddington Stage 
Show 

Photo opportunity 
with AO Trophies

Fri 20 Jan Octonauts Stage 
Show 

Octonauts Meet and 
Greets 

Octonauts Stage 
Show 

Photo opportunity 
with AO Trophies

Sat 21 Jan Ben & Holly Stage 
Show 

Ben & Holly Meet and 
Greets

Ben & Holly Stage 
Show

Photo opportunity 
with AO Trophies

Sun 22 Jan Hey Duggee Stage 
Show

Hey Duggee Meet and 
Greets 

Hey Duggee Stage 
Show 

Courts around site 

DAY 11:30am 12:30am 1:30pm 2:30pm

Mon 23 Jan Peppa Pig 
Family Show

Peppa Pig Meet  
and Greets

Peppa Pig 
Family Show 

Peppa Pig Meet 
and Greets

Tue 24 Jan Justice League 
Show
 

LEGO Batman  
Meet and Greets 

Justice 
League Show 

LEGO Batman 
Meet and Greets

Wed 25 Jan Taz and Elmer 
Fudd Meet and 
Greets

Character Meet 
and Greets

Looney Tunes 
Show

Character Meet 
and Greets

Thur 26 Jan Paddington 
Stage Show

Paddington Meet 
and Greets 

Paddington 
Stage Show 

Character Meet 
and Greets

Fri 27 Jan Octonauts 
Stage Show 

Octonauts Meet 
and Greets 

Octonauts 
Stage Show 

Character Meet 
and Greets

Sat 28 Jan Dance Challenge Circus Fun

Sun 29 Jan Dance Challenge 

Peppa Pig’s 
Picnic Day

Adventure Day 
With Batman

Looney Tunes 
Takeover

WEEK 1

WEEK 2

*Program subject to change without notice


